Fiancial Situation Apr-Oct 2023

Apr-23  TFR
May-23 FPO

Ju-23  FPO

Oct-23 FPO

EPC

A Gilvear

NSALG Ltd

Tree of Life

Balance Bought Forward
Rent

Dep in wrong account
Expenses
Membership

Tree Works

Balance as at 31st October 2023

Lloyds Bank

1,314.71
80.00

1,394.71
10.00

19.67

67.00
690.00

——————
786.67

608.04

608.04




