I Situati	ion Apr-Oct 2023		
		Balance Bought Forward	1,314.71
		Rent	80.00
			1,394.71
TFR	EPC	Dep in wrong account	10.00
FPO	A Gilvear	Expenses	19.67
FPO	NSALG Ltd	Membership	67.00
Oct-23 FPO	Tree of Life	Tree Works	690.00
			786.67
	Balance as at 31st October 2023		608.04
	Lloyds Bank		608.04
	TFR FPO FPO	FPO A Gilvear FPO NSALG Ltd FPO Tree of Life Balance as at 31st (Balance Bought Forward Rent TFR EPC Dep in wrong account FPO A Gilvear Expenses FPO NSALG Ltd Membership FPO Tree of Life Tree Works Balance as at 31st October 2023